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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Request for oxygen Sensor
1 message

g.a.nadeem amin <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> 9 March 2023 at 13:17
Reply-To: "g.a.nadeem amin" <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com>
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Yes ma'am 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 12:34 pm, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Sorry Nadeem,

Do you want the 17 x R-44V on the proforma invoice?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 12:31, g.a.nadeem amin <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:
Yes please proceed and what about the R-49v. Please send pi of available quantity. 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 12:17 pm, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi again Nadeem,

We have 17 x 0110044 R-44V in stock, but these have a date code of December 2021. It would be your decision if you accept these with the
date code of December 2021 - these are still covered by the 15 months warranty.

We have only 4 x 0110058 - T-7 in stock.

Please let me know if you would like to order any of the 0110044 - R-44V and whether you would like 4 x 0110058 T-7.

The other sensors are in stock.

If you are able to pay by card today and then collect from us tomorrow, we would be able to proceed with your order.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 09:10, g.a.nadeem amin <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:
Ok please let me telling what you can send today. Once you got details please issue pi what you can send. I prefer if some shorter item's no
worries. Only make pi of available item's and quantity. 

M NADEEM AMIN CM TRADERS Lahore Pakistan 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 8:56 am, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Nadeem,

I cannot guarantee we can ship today, we are having issues with the R-44V.  Also, since your cancellation yesterday a customer has bought
some T-7 sensors.

I will reply to you when I receive an update from the warehouse.

Thank you for your patience.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Thu, 9 Mar 2023 at 08:11, g.a.nadeem amin <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:
Have Nice Morning 

I am here yet. I change my flight for parcel. 
I updated my request.

0110049 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-49V 9 pieces
0110429 Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250E 5 pieces
0110058 Viamed Oxygen Sensor T-7V 5 pieces
0110044 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-44V 21 pcs

 Please make pi for me and make sure it should be delivered by tomorrow evening.

M NADEEM AMIN
CM TRADERS
Lahore Pakistan
+923334302696
+447404486458
4a chalvey road west Slough SL1 2PN

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android
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On Wed, 8 Mar 2023 at 1:20 pm, g.a.nadeem amin
<ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:

Ok thanks once I go to Pakistan then I send new completed required items. 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Wed, 8 Mar 2023 at 1:17 pm, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Nadeem,

The prices are as follows:

4420521- IRMA airway adapter - infant, costs £117.20 each pack of 10,  EXW.  The stock is very low of this item.

I will amend your proforma next week if you still require anything then or delete it.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Wed, 8 Mar 2023 at 12:25, g.a.nadeem amin <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:
One question is what is the price's of following 

Part number

4420521

Product name :

IRMA airway adapter - infant

GTIN / EAN13

5051826016886

Box of 10

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Wed, 8 Mar 2023 at 12:19 pm, g.a.nadeem amin
<ganadeem2001@yahoo.com> wrote:

Hi
Have a nice raini day in uk.

I am here till tomorrow. I have a request for oxygen Sensor for me.

0110049 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-49V 20 pieces
0110429 Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250E 5 pieces
0110058 Viamed Oxygen Sensor T-7V 5 pieces
 Please make pi for me and make sure it should be delivered by tomorrow evening.

M NADEEM AMIN
CM TRADERS
Lahore Pakistan
+923334302696
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+447404486458

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android
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